
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= BUILDERS FIRSTSOURCE
SOUTHEAST GROUP LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200805270002
13990

05/27/2008
02:14:30

BUILDERS
FIRSTSOURC
E SOUTHEAST
GROUP LLC

Grantor LIEN JIM WHATLEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

36 94 Lot#:22-94
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

200806100002
36830

06/10/2008
02:49:38

BUILDERS
FIRSTSOURC
E SOUTHEAST
GROUP LLC

Grantor LIEN DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

33 79 Lot#:2206
Book:33 Pg:79
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE I

200806100002
36840

06/10/2008
02:49:39

BUILDERS
FIRSTSOURC
E SOUTHEAST
GROUP LLC

Grantor LIEN DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

34 30 Lot#:2832
Book:34 Pg:30
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR

200810060003
94420

10/06/2008
01:05:01

BUILDERS
FIRSTSOURC
E SOUTHEAST
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUTCH
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

200810060003
94410

10/06/2008
01:05:00

BUILDERS
FIRSTSOURC
E SOUTHEAST
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLLAND, TIM

200812220004
72490

12/22/2008
11:22:33

BUILDERS
FIRSTSOURC
E SOUTHEAST
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STONEHAVEN
HOMES OF
OVERTON

200803210001
16300

03/21/2008
02:46:46

BUILDERS
FIRSTSOURC
E SOUTHEAST
GROUP LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE WACHOVIA
BANK

Sec:13
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200803250001
20650

03/25/2008
02:38:40

BUILDERS
FIRSTSOURC
E SOUTHEAST
GROUP LLC

Grantor LIEN STONECREST
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC AKA

34 94 Lot#:1160
Book:34 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 11TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

200807110002
79810

07/11/2008
10:17:44

BUILDERS
FIRSTSOURC
E SOUTHEAST
GROUP LLC

Grantor LIEN ARAMINI,
RONALD A

34 116 Lot#:30-18
Book:34
Pg:116
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 30TH
SECTOR

200807290003
05320

07/29/2008
02:37:52

BUILDERS
FIRSTSOURC
E SOUTHEAST
GROUP LLC

Grantor LIEN PALMER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

35 137 Lot#:69
Book:35
Pg:137
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE I

200808120003
24600

08/12/2008
01:34:53

BUILDERS
FIRSTSOURC
E SOUTHEAST
GROUP LLC

Grantor RELEASES DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

33 79 200806100002
36830

Lot#:2206
Book:33 Pg:79
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE I



200808120003
24580

08/12/2008
01:34:51

BUILDERS
FIRSTSOURC
E SOUTHEAST
GROUP LLC

Grantor RELEASES DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

34 30 200806100002
36840

Lot#:2832
Book:34 Pg:30
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR

200808180003
31350

08/18/2008
12:50:27

BUILDERS
FIRSTSOURC
E SOUTHEAST
GROUP LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE UBS AG
STAMFORD
BRANCH
TRUSTEE

Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:1E BQt:W
Other:SEE
INST

200808180003
31350

08/18/2008
12:50:27

BUILDERS
FIRSTSOURC
E SOUTHEAST
GROUP LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE UBS AG
STAMFORD
BRANCH
TRUSTEE

Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200808180003
31350

08/18/2008
12:50:27

BUILDERS
FIRSTSOURC
E SOUTHEAST
GROUP LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE UBS AG
STAMFORD
BRANCH
TRUSTEE

Sec:13
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200810210004
12060

10/21/2008
09:26:54

BUILDERS
FIRSTSOURC
E SOUTHEAST
GROUP LLC

Grantor RELEASES 34 116 200807110002
79810

Lot#:30-18
Book:34
Pg:116
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 30TH
SECTOR

200810210004
12060

10/21/2008
09:26:54

BUILDERS
FIRSTSOURC
E SOUTHEAST
GROUP LLC

Grantor RELEASES 200807110002
79810

Other:SEE
INST

200811100004
34790

11/10/2008
10:45:48

BUILDERS
FIRSTSOURC
E SOUTHEAST
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN,
JEFFREY M

200812220004
72480

12/22/2008
11:22:32

BUILDERS
FIRSTSOURC
E SOUTHEAST
GROUP LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VINES, JOE D


