Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= BUILDERS FIRSTSOURCE SOUTHEAST GROUP LLC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200805270002 13990	05/27/2008 02:14:30	BUILDERS FIRSTSOURC E SOUTHEAST GROUP LLC	Grantor	LIEN	JIM WHATLEY CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			36	94		Lot#:22-94 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
200806100002 36830	06/10/2008 02:49:38	BUILDERS FIRSTSOURC E SOUTHEAST GROUP LLC	Grantor	LIEN	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC			33	79		Lot#:2206 Book:33 Pg:79 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE I
200806100002 36840	06/10/2008 02:49:39	BUILDERS FIRSTSOURC E SOUTHEAST GROUP LLC	Grantor	LIEN	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC			34	30		Lot#:2832 Book:34 Pg:30 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 28TH SECTOR
200810060003 94420	10/06/2008 01:05:01	BUILDERS FIRSTSOURC E SOUTHEAST GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUTCH CONSTRUCTI ON LLC						
200810060003 94410	10/06/2008 01:05:00	BUILDERS FIRSTSOURC E SOUTHEAST GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLLAND, TIM						
200812220004 72490	12/22/2008 11:22:33	BUILDERS FIRSTSOURC E SOUTHEAST GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STONEHAVEN HOMES OF OVERTON						
200803210001 16300	03/21/2008 02:46:46	BUILDERS FIRSTSOURC E SOUTHEAST GROUP LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	WACHOVIA BANK						Sec:13 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200803250001 20650	03/25/2008 02:38:40	BUILDERS FIRSTSOURC E SOUTHEAST GROUP LLC	Grantor	LIEN	STONECREST HOMEBUILDE RS LLC AKA			34	94		Lot#:1160 Book:34 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 11TH SECTOR PHASE II
200807110002 79810	07/11/2008 10:17:44	BUILDERS FIRSTSOURC E SOUTHEAST GROUP LLC	Grantor	LIEN	ARAMINI, RONALD A			34	116		Lot#:30-18 Book:34 Pg:116 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 30TH SECTOR
200807290003 05320	07/29/2008 02:37:52	BUILDERS FIRSTSOURC E SOUTHEAST GROUP LLC	Grantor	LIEN	PALMER CONSTRUCTI ON INC			35	137		Lot#:69 Book:35 Pg:137 Sub:LACEYS GROVE PHASE I
200808120003 24600	08/12/2008 01:34:53	BUILDERS FIRSTSOURC E SOUTHEAST GROUP LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC			33	79	200806100002 36830	Lot#:2206 Book:33 Pg:79 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE I

200808120003 24580	08/12/2008 01:34:51	BUILDERS FIRSTSOURC E SOUTHEAST GROUP LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC		34	30	200806100002 36840	Lot#:2832 Book:34 Pg:30 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 28TH SECTOR
200808180003 31350	08/18/2008 12:50:27	BUILDERS FIRSTSOURC E SOUTHEAST GROUP LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UBS AG STAMFORD BRANCH TRUSTEE					Sec:18 Twn:22S Rng:1E BQt:W Other:SEE INST
200808180003 31350	08/18/2008 12:50:27	BUILDERS FIRSTSOURC E SOUTHEAST GROUP LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UBS AG STAMFORD BRANCH TRUSTEE					Sec:18 Twn:22S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200808180003 31350	08/18/2008 12:50:27	BUILDERS FIRSTSOURC E SOUTHEAST GROUP LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UBS AG STAMFORD BRANCH TRUSTEE					Sec:13 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200810210004 12060	10/21/2008 09:26:54	BUILDERS FIRSTSOURC E SOUTHEAST GROUP LLC	Grantor	RELEASES			34	116	200807110002 79810	Lot#:30-18 Book:34 Pg:116 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 30TH SECTOR
200810210004 12060	10/21/2008 09:26:54	BUILDERS FIRSTSOURC E SOUTHEAST GROUP LLC	Grantor	RELEASES					200807110002 79810	Other:SEE INST
200811100004 34790	11/10/2008 10:45:48	BUILDERS FIRSTSOURC E SOUTHEAST GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN, JEFFREY M					
200812220004 72480	12/22/2008 11:22:32	BUILDERS FIRSTSOURC E SOUTHEAST GROUP LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VINES, JOE D					